Zilog - Z8F4821PM020EC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

tio
n
PS019919-1207  Ordering Information
Z8 Encore! XP® 64K Series Flash Microcontrollers
Product Specification
275
For technical and customer support, hardware and software development tools, refer to
the Zilog® website at www.zilog.com. The latest released version of ZDS can be
downloaded from this website.
Part Number Suffix Designations
Z8 F 64 21 A N 020 S C
Environmental Flow
C = Plastic Standard
G = Lead Free Package
Temperature Range (°C)
S = Standard, 0 to 70
E = Extended, –40 to +105
A = Automotive/Industrial, –40 to +125
Speed
020 = 20 MHz
Pin Count
M = 40 pins
N = 44 pins
R = 64 pins
S = 68 pins
T = 80 pins
Package
A = LQFP
F = QFP
P = PDIP
V = PLCC
Device Type
21 = Devices with 29 or 31 I/O Lines, 23
Interrupts, 3 Timers and 8 ADC channels
22 = Devices with 46 I/O Lines, 24 Interrupts,
4 Timers and 12 ADC channels
23 = Devices with 60 I/O Lines, 24 Interrupts,
4 Timers and 12 ADC channels
Memory Size
64 KB Flash, 4 KB RAM
48 KB Flash, 4 KB RAM
32 KB Flash, 2 KB RAM
24 KB Flash, 2 KB RAM
16 KB Flash, 2 KB RAM
Memory Type
F = Flash
Device Family
PS019919-1207  Ordering Information